Hydraulic Clamp Carrier Machine single face two doors
RMH9213D-200: $17,950.00
Maximum processing length: 9200mm
Maximum processing thickness: 200mm
Maximum panel width: 1300mm
Main cylinder specifications: HOB80*150mm
Number of main cylinders: 26
Specifications of press cylinders: HOB40*150mm
Number of press cylinders: 26 (in two groups)
Lifting cylinders for press racks: HOB50*350mm
Number of lifting cylinders: 4 (in two groups)
System pressure: 14Mpa
Cylinder control method: manual valve*5 groups of control (1 main
pressure + 2 side pressure + 2 press rack lifts)
Installation power: 5.5kw
Dimensions: 9200*1800*2400mm